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Dennis Ross
Washington Institute for Near East 
Policy

Does Trump Have a Middle East 
Policy?
Sunday, 21 October, 3pm
Corwin Pavillon, UC Santa Barbara

Rabbi Ed Feinstein
Valley Beth Shalom

The View from the Edge of 
Modernity
Monday, 19  November, 7pm
Corwin Pavillon, UC Santa Barbara

Marc Dollinger
San Francisco State University

Black Power, Jewish Politics: 
Reinventing the Alliance in the 
1960s 
Monday, 14 January, 7pm
Hillel, Isla Vista

Kenneth Bonert
Seeking Lions: An Afternoon with 
Kenneth Bonert
Sunday, 27 January, 3pm
Corwin Pavilion, UC Santa Barbara

Rachel Kadish
The Weight of Ink
Monday, 4 February, 7pm
Congregation B’nai B’rith

The Three Cantors
Cantor Marc Childs (Congregation 
B’nai B’rith, Santa Barbara) Cantor 
Marcus Feldman and Organist 
Aryell Cohen (Sinai Temple, Los 
Angeles) and Cantor Shmuel Barzilai 
(Chief Cantor of the Vienna Jewish 
Community)

Sunday, 24 February, 3pm
Congregation B’nai B’rith

Eddy Portnoy, Ph.D
Yivo Institute for Jewish Research

The Strange Stories of 
Yiddishland: What the Yiddish 
Press Reveals about the Jews
Sunday, 3 March, 3pm
Corwin Pavilion, UC Santa Barbara

Irvin Ungar
Arthur Szyk: Soldier in Art
Sunday, April 14, 3pm
Lotte Lehmann Concert Hall, 
UC Santa Barbara

Please hold Sunday, April 28, and 
Thursday, May 2 for the screening 
of a film marking Yom ha-Shoa.

Sunday, April 28, 1pm  
Thursday, May 2, 7pm
Pollock Theater, UC Santa Barbara

Steven Zipperstein
Stanford University

Pogrom: Kishinev and the Tilt of 
History
Sunday, May 12, 3pm
Corwin Pavillon, UC Santa Barbara
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